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Woodland Elementary School
School Governance Council

AGENDA

March 24, 2021
7:15 AM
Via Microsoft Teams

Join on your computer or mobile app
Click here to join the meeting
Or call in (audio only)

+1470-705-1712,,508366226# United States, Atlanta

Phone Conference ID: 508 366 226#
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SGC Members: Tara McGee, Principal; Kelly Mastronardi, Assistant Principal; Mary Magas, Teacher;

Jessica Penn, Teacher; Layla Cantlebary, Teacher; Latanya Tilton, Parent; Andrea Sharper, Parent;
Holly Loveland, Community Representative; Carl Francois, Community Representative

Time
7:15
7:16
7:17
7:18

7:25

7:40
7:50
8:00

Agenda Item
Call to Order
Action Item: Approve Agenda
Action Item: Approve February Meeting Minutes

Discussion Item: Elections Update

Voting for the SGC Election will take place from March 17" to March 24™. The goal is to have
100% of eligible parents and teachers vote in elections this year. FCS Election Updates can be
found at www.fultonschools.org/elections

Discussion Item: Election and Marketing Activity
e Why vote?

e How and when do | vote?
e How will the results be shared?

Informational Item: Principal’s Update
Discussion Item: Set Next Meeting’s Agenda

Meeting Adjournment

Person in Charge
Layla Cantlebary
Layla Cantlebary
Layla Cantlebary
Outreach &

Communication

All Members

Mrs. McGee
Layla Cantlebary
Layla Cantlebary

Silence Phones | Come Prepared | Be Respectful of Others’ Opinions | Work for the Good of All Students |

Phone: 470-254-5890 Fax: 470-254-4091
www.fultonschools.org/WoodlandES



http://www.fultonschools.org/school/woodlandes/main
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZmY5ZjUxODctNzc5NS00YjQyLTljM2QtNjg4YmQ3YTE2NmI2%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%220cdcb198-8169-4b70-ba9f-da7e3ba700c2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22a3b409de-8530-4826-9403-adca8eb9fbce%22%7d
tel:+14707051712,,508366226# 
http://www.fultonschools.org/elections

