



Woodland Elementary School School Governance Council AGENDA

March 24, 2021 7:15 AM Via Microsoft Teams

Join on your computer or mobile app

Click here to join the meeting

Or call in (audio only)

<u>+1 470-705-1712,,508366226#</u> United States, Atlanta

Phone Conference ID: 508 366 226#

<u>SGC Members:</u> Tara McGee, Principal; Kelly Mastronardi, Assistant Principal; Mary Magas, Teacher; Jessica Penn, Teacher; Layla Cantlebary, Teacher; Latanya Tilton, Parent; Andrea Sharper, Parent; Holly Loveland, Community Representative; Carl Francois, Community Representative

Time	Agenda Item	Person in Charge
7:15	Call to Order	Layla Cantlebary
7:16	Action Item: Approve Agenda	Layla Cantlebary
7:17	Action Item: Approve February Meeting Minutes	Layla Cantlebary
7:18	Discussion Item: Elections Update	Outreach &
	Voting for the SGC Election will take place from March 17 th to March 24 th . The goal is to have 100% of eligible parents and teachers vote in elections this year. FCS Election Updates can be found at www.fultonschools.org/elections	Communication
7:25	Discussion Item: Election and Marketing Activity • Why vote?	All Members
	How and when do I vote?	
	How will the results be shared?	
7:40	Informational Item: Principal's Update	Mrs. McGee
7:50	Discussion Item: Set Next Meeting's Agenda	Layla Cantlebary
8:00	Meeting Adjournment	Layla Cantlebary

Silence Phones | Come Prepared | Be Respectful of Others' Opinions | Work for the Good of All Students |

Phone: 470-254-5890 Fax: 470-254-4091 www.fultonschools.org/WoodlandES